TRISTAR GOLD INC.

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

ISIN: CA89678B1094

Overview

WKN:

2024/09/13 21:15:58

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

©  -455%(-0.01)

CA89678B1094

TSG

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

39 EUR

S&P 500

0.20 CAD (2,500)
0.21 CAD (21,500)
0.22 CAD

0.23 CAD

0.205 CAD

0.22 CAD
0.213879 CAD
16,619

3,554.45

12

2,500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 [
2024/09/12 [
2024/09/11 2
2024/09/11 [
2024/09/10 [

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA89678B1094&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=CA89678B1094&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8915d31b61c176bd465356fa04e0b49b76bec478d2a16fd2803a6040e21c78c0&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c18c66268ea9ef5f6&time=1726538315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7733bf2b3d836023d902bc9f4490bcbada264d4ea12a6a8dc2401cde394051a3&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=4bbc77b951e8bab8b&time=1726538315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=26ac7540a50cc15aaf49062a1494e714fbc9a80b2b782aaa58bd6ddcdf2cc017&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=adac3c6d6e1c08048&time=1726538315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f0840a9410987163d29c1712afc8c1c555606b732cb10d1af1025690facbd8de&idfile=61003&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61003%2F2024-09-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1de9605677ea7b06f&time=1726538315&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f20efac95425edce5cb34676b1409a314e0b5b08cdc0991185136f72de20c874&idfile=60999&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60999%2F2024-09-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2bb08db436af256dc&time=1726538315&tool=RSC

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Details

2024/09/13 21:15:58

Price
0.21 CAD

Difference

General attributes

©  -455%(-0.01)

ISIN CA89678B1094
Symbol TSG
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.20 CAD (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.21 CAD (21,500)
Open 0.22 CAD
High 0.23 CAD
Low 0.205 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.22 CAD
VWAP 0.213879 CAD
Volume (pcs) 16,619
Trading volume 3,554.45
Number of trades 12
Last size 2,500
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +162.50% +90.91% -22.22%
Perf (abs.) +0.13 +0.10 -0.06
Beta - - -
Volatility  100.95 89.78 92.68
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/09/ 21:15 0.21 CAD

Exchange 13

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 20:07 0.123 EUR
13

Munich 2024/09/ 08:03 0.137 EUR
13

Frankfurt 2024/09/ 08:02 0.137 EUR

13
FINRA other OTC

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

2024/09/ 21:39 0.1595 USD 0.00

0.21 CAD (9,776

0.19 CAD (57,070
0.18 CAD (61,261
0.13 CAD (63,001
0.24 CAD (2024/06/13
0.07 CAD (2024/02/16
0.24 CAD (2024/06/13
0.07 CAD (2024/02/16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=37766548
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37912227
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37887108
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37933612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40642760

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Issues 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40642760

TRISTAR GOLD INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
TRISTAR GOLD

East Acoma Drive, Suite 209 7950 85260
Scottsdale

Telefon: +1-480-794-1244
Fax: -
E-mail: info@tristargold.com
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